
© 2011 ECOMASTER TECHNOLOGY.  All right reserved.  Specifications are subjects to change without prior notice.  
All trademarks, registered trademarks and product names mentioned are the property of their respective owners.

HTTP://WWW.LEPATEK.COM

ADA012
Notebook Adapter

● Super slim design to match your extraordinary style

● Light weight for most convenient storage and portability.

● High efficiency: meet Energy Star and CEC Level V

● 7 charger tips compatible with most laptops

● LED indicator: Blue for power-on

● Power protection: OTP, OCP, OVP, SCPFe
at

ur
es

S
pe

ci
fi

ca
ti

on

Weight 150g

ADA012

Tip Outer (mm) Inner (mm) Length (mm) Application

C
om

pa
ti

bi
lit

y 
lis

t 
(f

or
 1

9V
 n

ot
eb

oo
ks

)

White

Orange

Yellow

Red

Purple

6.5

4.75

7.9

5.5

7.4

1.4

1.7

0.9

1.7

0.6

12

12

12

12

12

Sony, Panasonic, Samsung

Acer, Asus, Clevo, Compaq, HP

IBM, Lenovo

Acer

HP

Acer, Asus, Clevo, Compaq, Dell, Fujitsu, Gateway, 
Hitachi, HP, IBM, NEC, Panasonic, Samsung, Sharp, 
Toshiba

Acer, Compaq, Gateway, Hitachi, IBM, NEC, Sharp, 
Toshiba, Twinhead

12

12

2.5

2.1

Tips x 7 Name card size

Peak power
75W

Ultra light 150g

Operating temp
0~40˚C

Max 90%
efficiency

Meet Energy Star
 & CEC level V

OTP / OCP
OVP / SCP

5.5

5.5

Green

Blue

July-2011

AC input

DC output 

Dimensions

90~264Vac

19.5V, 3.42A

99 x 53 x 16.5 mm

※ Some Notebooks have ID patent for their own adapters (e.g. some models of HP), however, this product will have no problem powering the laptop 
      regarding the above issues, but may not charge the laptop battery due to ID patent of the notebook.


