

ADAD12













Operating temp





Meet Energy Star & CEC level V



- Super slim design to match your extraordinary style
- Light weight for most convenient storage and portability.
- High efficiency: meet Energy Star and CEC Level V
- 7 charger tips compatible with most laptops
- LED indicator: Blue for power-on
- Power protection: OTP, OCP, OVP, SCP

pecification

ADA012

71271012				
AC input	90~264Vac			
DC output	19.5V, 3.42A			
Dimensions	99 x 53 x 16.5 mm			
Weight	150g			

for 19V notebooks

Tip		Outer (mm)	Inner (mm)	Length (mm)	Application
White		6.5	1.4	12	Sony, Panasonic, Samsung
Orange	—	4.75	1.7	12	Acer, Asus, Clevo, Compaq, HP
Green		5.5	2.5	12	Acer, Asus, Clevo, Compaq, Dell, Fujitsu, Gateway, Hitachi, HP, IBM, NEC, Panasonic, Samsung, Sharp, Toshiba
Blue		5.5	2.1	12	Acer, Compaq, Gateway, Hitachi, IBM, NEC, Sharp, Toshiba, Twinhead
Yellow		7.9	0.9	12	IBM, Lenovo
Red		5.5	1.7	12	Acer
Purple		7.4	0.6	12	HP

^{*} Some Notebooks have ID patent for their own adapters (e.g. some models of HP), however, this product will have no problem powering the laptop regarding the above issues, but may not charge the laptop battery due to ID patent of the notebook.















